Solar battery backup middle size battery SL12-150
FEATURES
1.Features: AGM separator paper reduces battery internal resistance, prevents micro-short circuit,
and prolongs cycle life.
2.Material: ABS battery shell material, impact resistance, corrosion resistance, high temperature
resistance. High purity material.
3.Technology: The sealed maintenance-free technology makes the battery seal better, without daily
maintenance, and the bumpy state prevents liquid leakage.

1. Southeast Asia: India, Indonesia, Malaysia, Philippine, Myanmar, Vietnam, Cambodia, etc.
2. Africa: South Africa, Algeria, Nigeria, Kenya, Mozambique, Egypt, etc.
3. Middle-East: Yemen, Iraq, Turkey, Lebanon, etc.
4. Latin and South American: Mexico, Colombia, Brazil, Peru, etc.
5. Europe: Italy, UK, Spain, Portugal, Ukraine, etc.
6. North America: USA, Canada.
PAYMENT&DELIVERY
Payment Terms: TT, D/P, LC, OA, etc.
Delivery Details: within 30-45 days after order confirmed.
PRODUCT SKU
Model Voltage Capacity Intemal Dimension
s
Terminal Weight Terminal
(V) (Ah) Resistance (mm) Type (kg) Direction
(mΩ)
SL6-36 6 36 4.5 162*88*16
4*170
F2 5.6 -  +
SL6-42 6 42 4.2 162*88*16
4*170
F2 6.1 -  +
SL6-100 6 100 3 194*170*2
05*210
F14 15.5 -  +
SL6-150 6 150 2.5 260*180*2
45*250
F13 23 -  +
SL6-180 6 180 2.2 307*169*2
20*225
F13 27 -  +
SL6-200A 6 200 2 307*169*2
20*225
F13 29 -  +
SL6-200 6 200 2 321*176*2
26*229
F13 29.5 -  +
SL6-300 6 300 1.5 295*178*3
45*348
F13 47 -  +
SL12-24L 12 24 195*130*1
55*166
F14 8.2
29 195*130*1
55*166
F14 9.1
SL12-31 12 31 11 195*130*1
55*166
F14 9.6 +   -
SL12-33 12 33 10 195*130*1
55*166
F14 10 +   -
SL12-35 12 35 9 195*130*1 F14 10.5 +   -
                                          page 2 / 8
55*166
SL12-38 12 38 9 197*165*1
70*170
F14 12 -  +
SL12-40 12 40 8.5 197*165*1
70*170
F14 12.5 -  +
SL12-42 12 42 197*165*1
70*170
F14 13.3 -  +
197*165*1
70*170
F14 13.5 -  +
SL12-45 12 45 8 197*165*1
70*170
F14 14 -  +
SL12-33S 12 33 229*138*2
11*214
F14 13
40 229*138*2
11*214
F14 13.6
45 229*138*2
11*214
F14 15
SL12-50 12 50 7.5 229*138*2
11*214
F14 15.5 +   -
SL12-55 12 55 7 229*138*2
11*214
F14 16.5 +   -
SL12-50A 12 50 7.5 229*138*2
05*210
F19 15.5 +   -
SL12-55A 12 50 7.5 260*168*2
11*214
F14 18.5
SL12-60 12 60 7 260*168*2
11*214
F14 20 +   -
SL12-70 12 70 6.5 260*168*2
11*214
F14 21.5 +   -
SL12-75 12 75 260*168*2
11*214
F14 22.5 +   -
SL12-80 12 80 5.5 260*168*2
11*214
F14 23 +   -
SL12-40S 12 40 350*167*1
79*179
F14 15.7
SL12-50S 12 50 F14 17
SL12-54 12 54 F14 18
12 60 F14 19
SL12-65 12 65 6 F14 20 -  +
SL12-70A 12 70 F14 21
SL12-80A 12 80 6 F14 23.5 -  +
SL12-90V 12 70 306*169*2
11*214
F14 23.5
SL12-90E 12 90 5 306*169*2
11*214
F14 26 +   -
SL12-90 12 90 5 306*169*2
11*214
F14 26.5 +   -
SL12-70S 12 70 330*171*2
14*220
F14 24.5
6GMF80S 12 80 330*171*2 F14 25.5
                                          page 3 / 8
14*220
SL12-90AE 12 90 5 330*171*2
14*220
F14 27 +   -
SL12-90A 12 90 5 330*171*2
14*220
F14 27.5 +   -
SL12-100E 12 100 4.5 330*171*2
14*220
F14 29 +   -
SL12-100 12 100 4.5 330*171*2
14*220
F14 29.5 +   -
SL12-110 12 110 4.5 330*171*2
14*220
F14 32 +   -
SL12-130 12 130 330*171*2
14*220
F14 33.4
SL12-120A 12 120 4 409*176*2
25*225
F13 34 +   -
SL12-90S 12 90 5 406*173*2
08*238
F13 29.5 +   -
SL12-100S 12 100 4.5 F13 31 +   -
SL12-110S 12 110 4.5 F13 32 +   -
SL12-120 12 120 4 F13 34 +   -
SL12-120B 12 120 4 280*265*2
07*227
36.5
SL12-130B 12 130 38.5
SL12-135 12 135 340*172*2
82*284
F13 40.5
SL12-135 12 135 3.5 F13 42.5 +   -
SL12-110S 12 110 485*172*2
40*240
F13 35
SL12-120S 12 120 F13 37.5
SL12-135S 12 135 3.5 F13 40.5 +   -
SL12-150 12 150 3.5 F13 43 +   -
SL12-150 12 150 530*207*2
10*213
F13
SL12-160 12 160 4 F13 49.5 干
SL12-180 12 180 3.5 F13 52.5 干
SL12-180S 12 180 3.5 522*238*2
18*221
F13 55.5 干
SL12-190S 12 190 F13 57 干
SL12-200 12 200 3 F12 59.5 干
SL12-220 12 220 F13 61 干
SL12-225 12 225 F13 63 干
SL12-250 12 250 2.6 521*269*2
20*223
F13 71 干
PACKING&SHIPMENT
                                          page 4 / 8